Division Name
u4-1
ua-1
u4-1
ua-1
u4-1
u4-1
u4-1

u4-2
u4-2
u4-2
u4-2
u4-2
u4-2
u4-2

ua-3
u4-3
ua-3
u4-3
ua-3
u4-3
u4-3

U4-4
U4-4
U4-4
U4-4
U4-4
U4-4
U4-4

Player First Name Player Last Name

Zayn
Colson
Alana
Lyannis
Hayden
Jacob
Colton

Raynee
Carmen
Emilia V
Damian
Albert
Giovanni
Matthew

Ava
Ashton
Olive
Allyson
Kristian
Matteo
Ellis

Annistyn
Charleigh
Brooks
Layla
Grayson
James
Jayden

Lopez
Wright
Espinal
Vazquez
Hernandez
Potter
Stegman

Shoemaker
Brindle
Ramos-Lozada
DelLeon
Gregoire
Herrera

Diaz Riestra

Bernier
Harris

Osovski
Winters

Benitez

Saavedra- Avellaneda

Viera

Pike
Gravel
Barker
Norris
Mooney
Gaydos
Cote

Player Gender Player Birth Date Coach

Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male

Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male

Female
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male

Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male

01/26/2021
02/10/2021
08/30/2020
09/02/2020
01/09/2020
06/09/2020
08/09/2020

01/05/2021
02/04/2021
02/14/2020
6/2/2020
06/02/2020
06/06/2020
8/14/2020

09/26/2020
01/05/2021
02/21/2020
06/01/2020

10/7/2020
01/19/2021
08/22/2020

02/16/2020
10/06/2020
04/07/2020
12/23/2020
02/05/2021
03/09/2021
05/20/2020

Patricia Blair

Assistant Coach/Help

Lizzy Shoemaker

Assistant Coach/Help

Melissa Leighton

Assistant Coach/Help

Ashton Pike



u4-5
U4-5
uU4-5
u4-5
U4-5
U4-5
u4-5

U4-6
U4-6
U4-6
U4-6
U4-6
U4-6
U4-6

Owen
Khiren
Maria
Haislee-Mae
Elena
Valentino
Waylon

Lochlan
Beckett
Gabriella
August
Kensley
Layke
Maverick

Bond
Hendricks
Perez
Neal
Cordova
Soto
Young

Huggins
Edwards
Bustos
Hamage
Hopkins
Shaffer
Jobe

Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male

Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male

1/9/2020
06/13/2020
8/7/2020
09/29/2020
3/19/2021
01/19/2021
02/14/2020

07/29/2020
06/24/2020
01/23/2020
4/6/2021
12/19/2020
09/24/2020
08/30/2020

Erick Bond
Assistant Coach/Help

Assistant Coach/Help
Assistant Coach/Help



