Division Name	Player First Name	Player Last Name	Player Gender Player Birth Date Coach			
U4-1	Zayn	Lopez	Male	01/26/2021	Patricia Blair	
U4-1	Colson	Wright	Male	02/10/2021	Assistant Coach/Help	
U4-1	Alana	Espinal	Female	08/30/2020		
U4-1	Lyannis	Vazquez	Female	09/02/2020		
U4-1	Hayden	Hernandez	Female	01/09/2020		
U4-1	Jacob	Potter	Male	06/09/2020		
U4-1	Colton	Stegman	Male	08/09/2020		
U4-2	Raynee	Shoemaker	Female	· ·	Lizzy Shoemaker	
U4-2	Carmen	Brindle	Female	02/04/2021	Assistant Coach/Help	
U4-2	Emilia V	Ramos-Lozada	Female	02/14/2020		
U4-2	Damian	DeLeon	Male	6/2/2020		
U4-2	Albert	Gregoire	Male	06/02/2020		
U4-2	Giovanni	Herrera	Male	06/06/2020		
U4-2	Matthew	Diaz Riestra	Male	8/14/2020		
U4-3	Ava	Bernier	Female	09/26/2020	Melissa Leighton	
U4-3	Ashton	Harris	Male	01/05/2021	Assistant Coach/Help	
U4-3	Olive	Osovski	Female	02/21/2020		
U4-3	Allyson	Winters	Female	06/01/2020		
U4-3	Kristian	Benitez	Male	10/7/2020		
U4-3	Matteo	Saavedra- Avellaneda	Male	01/19/2021		
U4-3	Ellis	Viera	Male	08/22/2020		
U4-4	Annistyn	Pike	Female	02/16/2020	Ashton Pike	
U4-4	Charleigh	Gravel	Female	10/06/2020		
U4-4	Brooks	Barker	Male	04/07/2020		
U4-4	Layla	Norris	Female	12/23/2020		
U4-4	Grayson	Mooney	Male	02/05/2021		
U4-4	James	Gaydos	Male	03/09/2021		
U4-4	Jayden	Cote	Male	05/20/2020		

U4-5	Owen	Bond	Male	1/9/2020	Erick Bond
U4-5	Khiren	Hendricks	Male	06/13/2020	Assistant Coach/Help
U4-5	Maria	Perez	Female	8/7/2020	
U4-5	Haislee-Mae	Neal	Female	09/29/2020	
U4-5	Elena	Cordova	Female	3/19/2021	
U4-5	Valentino	Soto	Male	01/19/2021	
U4-5	Waylon	Young	Male	02/14/2020	
U4-6	Lochlan	Huggins	Male	07/29/2020	Assistant Coach/Help
U4-6	Beckett	Edwards	Male	06/24/2020	Assistant Coach/Help
U4-6	Gabriella	Bustos	Female	01/23/2020	
U4-6	August	Hamage	Male	4/6/2021	
U4-6	Kensley	Hopkins	Female	12/19/2020	
U4-6	Layke	Shaffer	Male	09/24/2020	
U4-6	Maverick	Jobe	Male	08/30/2020	